
 

 

START/NENNGEBÜHREN 2025 
 

             (DS: Doppelstart) 
 

Mülsen, 27.10.2024 

Der Vereinsvorstand 

 
 

Veranstaltungen 
GAST  

STARTER 
ADMV-

Mitglieder 
Vereins- 

Mitglieder 

 SAXONIARING  Schnupper 
Kurs 30,00 € 

 SAXONIARING  Pocketbike  
Meisterschaft 

 
70 €  

 
60 €  

50 €  
bis 18 Jahre 

40 €  

 HARSEWINKEL 
 GÖRLITZRING  
 HARZRING 
 TEMPLIN 
 MÜLSEN  

Pocketbike  
Meisterschaft 

& 
PITBIKE  

open Challenge 

140 € 
DS 180 € 

100 €  
DS 150 € 

90 €  
DS 120 €  

----------------- 
bis 18 Jahre 

75 € 
DS 100 €  

Saison-Gebühren 
5 Veranstaltungen 
(zzgl. ADMV / Verein) 

PITBIKE  
open Challenge 700 € 500 € 

450 € 
bis 18 Jahre 

375 €  
Saison-Gebühren 
6 Veranstaltungen 
(zzgl. ADMV / Verein) 

Pocketbike  
Meisterschaft 770 € 560 € 

500 € 
bis 18 Jahre 

415 € 

Andreas Schmidt 
Vorsitzender 

Alexander Schleicher 
Stellvertreter 

Michael Hecker 
Fahrersprecher 

Angela Hentschel 
Schatzmeister & 

Schriftführer 

Michael Timm 
Streckenwart 


